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Exports.-Wee~ly. 

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of NEW ZEALAND PRODUCE from the Dominion during the Week ended 'ruesday, 
6th Ma.y, 1919. ' 

NoTE,-These figures a.re subject to a.lte'.ra.tion. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, 
Wellington, up to 5•p,m. on Tuesday. • Goods exported are credited a.s fe.r a.s possible to each district of 
production (a.s per Jil!t appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, pa.ge 3117), 
whether exported through the port for such district or not. t Figures relating to the export of gold are not 
available. 

Auckland 
Ka.ipara. .. 
Tauranga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waitara .• 
Pate& 
Wanganui 
Wellington 
Na.pier •. .. .. 
Waira.u (including Picton) .• 
Nelson 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika • 
Lyttelton 
Timaru .. 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin •. 
Inverca.rgill 

£ 
16 

19,378 

332 

Obeeae, 

£ 

7,596 

12 

Lamb. 

£ 
2,314 

37,220 

Fro•en Mea,s, 

MaUon. 

£ 

·5,818 

5,552 

Gold,t 
Other. 

£ £ 

1,350 

------1------1------- ------1------- -------
Tota.ls 

D1o1rtou.• 

Auckland 
Ka.ipa.ra. .. 
Taura.nga 
Gisborne 
New Plymouth 
Waita.ra .. 
Pates. 
Wa.nganui 
Wellington 
Napier .. .. ... 
Wairau (including Picton) •• 
Nelson •• 
Westport 
Greymouth 
Hokitika. 
LyUelton 
T1ma.ru •• 
Oamaru .. 
Dunedin 
In verca.rgill 

Totals 

19,726 

£ 
25 

791 

670 

21 

'1,507 

Cuat-oms Department; 
Wellington, 7th May, 1919. 

7,608 

£ 
5,441 

1,000 

15,765 

15,046 

2,703 
1,024 

£ 
14,49& 

39,534 

Phormium 
(including 

Tow). 

£ 
6,106 

11,650 

276 

558 

11,370 

Tallow. 

£ 

510 

1,381 

28,265 
14,054 

1,745 2,962 

1,350 

Timber. 

£ 
357 

310 
518 

Wool, 

16,108 

214,530 
108,458 

79,417 

_____ , _____ --------------
40,979 14,495 20,335 47,172 1,185 418,IHB 

W. B. MONTGOMERY, 
Comptroller of Customs. 


