Exports. --Weekly.

RETURN of PRINCIPAL EXPORTS of New Zealand Produce from the Dominion during the Week ended Tuesday, 6th May, 1919.

Note.—These figures are subject to alteration. They represent the entries from the ports received at Head Office, Wellington, up to 5 p.m. on Tuesday. * Goods exported are credited as far as possible to each district of production (as per list appended to return for week ended 31st August, 1915, New Zealand Gazette No. 103, page 3117), whether exported through the port for such district or not. † Figures relating to the export of gold are not available.

District	Districts 4			Cheese.				
Districts.*			Butter.		Lamb.	Mutton.	Other.	Gold.
			£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland		•••	16		2,314	••	••	••
Kaipara			••	••	• •	••	••	• •
lauranga			19,378	• •	••	••	••	• •
disborne			••	••	• •		••	
New Plymouth	• •	•• [• •	• •	••	••	••	
Waitara	• •	•••	••	••	• •	••	••	••
Patea	• •	••	••	••	••		••	
Vanganui	• •		• •	••	••		••	••
Vellington	• •	• •	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Napier	••	••	• •	••	••	5,818	••	• •
Wairau (including Picton)		ton)	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Telson	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Vestport	• •	• • •	••	••	••	••	••	• •
reymouth	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •
Iokitika	• •	••	••			2.22		• •
yttelton	• •	••	332	7,596	37,220	5,552	1,350	٠.
limaru	• •	••	••	••	• •		••	••
amaru	• •	••	••	••	••	••	••	••
Ounedin	• •	••	••	10	• •	•	•••	••
nvercargill	••	••	••	12			••	••
Totals			19,726	7,608	39,534	11,370	1,350	••

Dietricts.*			Grain and • Pulse.	Hides and Skins.	Kauri-gum.	Phormium (including Tow).	Tallow.	Timber,	Wool.
			£	£	£	£	£	£	£
Auckland			25	5,441	14,495	6,106		357	••
Kaipara			••	••		••			••
Tauranga	••			• •					
Gisborne			••			••	••		••
New Plymouth			••	1,000		••	• •	••	••
Waitara			••	••			510		••
Patea						••	••	••	
Wanganui			••	15,765	· · ·		1,381		16,10
Wellington			••			11,650	• •		••
Napier				••			• •		214,530
Wairau (including Picton)			791	••					108,45
Nelson	•••			••		••			••
Westport				••				310	••
Greymouth								518	••
Hokitika									••
Lyttelton	••		670	15,046		276	28,265		79,41
Timaru						••	14,054		• • •
Oamaru			••	••		••			••
Dunedin			21	2,703	'	558		••	••
Invercargill	••	••	••	1,024	••	1,745	2,962	••	••
Totals			1,507	40,979	14,495	20,335	47,172	1,185	418,51

Customs Department, Wellington, 7th May, 1919.

W. B. MONTGOMERY, Comptroller of Customs.